

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road:-	Agroon to Mondattala.				
Name of agency:-	Departmental,				
Date of entry:-	30.03.2022.				
① Labour and placing brick					
bits with light ramming					
including cost of brick					
bits by tractor do do					
		(1st km)			
1x	10.00x	2.40x	0.300	=	8.70m ³
1x	3.00x	0.90x	0.150	=	0.405 ~
1x	3.00x	0.70x	0.113	=	0.236 ~
1x	7.00x	0.60x	0.075	=	0.315 ~
1x	5.00x	0.40x	0.075	=	0.150 ~
1x	1.50x	0.50x	0.075	=	0.056 ~
1x	4.00x	0.50x	0.075	=	0.150 ~
1x	5.00x	0.90x	0.113	=	0.506 ~
1x	12.00x	0.90x	0.175	=	1.890 ~
1x	8.00x	1.00x	0.175	=	1.400 ~
1x	2.00x	2.80x	0.175	=	0.980 ~
1x	2.50x	4.50x	0.500	=	5.625 ~
1x	2.50x	0.85x	0.300	=	0.638 ~
1x	2.50x	0.30x	0.200	=	0.150 ~
					21.20m ³ .

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Continued.					
(1 st 2nd km.)					
1x	2.00x	1.00x	0.138	=	0.275 m ³
1x	2.50x	3.00x	0.125	=	0.938 "
1x	12.00x	3.00x	0.175	=	6.300 "
1x	24.00x	3.00x	0.250	=	18.000 "
1x	2.50x	1.50x	0.200	=	0.750 "
1x	20.00x	3.00x	0.525	=	31.500 "
1x	7.50x	1.80x	0.225	=	3.038 "
1x	8.00x	1.10x	0.250	=	2.200 "
1x	7.00x	1.25x	0.250	=	2.188 "
1x	2.50x	3.00x	0.225	=	1.688 "
1x	5.00x	0.80x	0.300	=	1.200 "
1x	8.00x	1.00x	0.300	=	2.400 "
1x	5.00x	0.50x	0.150	=	0.375 "
1x	2.50x	0.60x	0.150	=	0.225 "
1x	11.00x	3.28x	0.350	=	12.954 "
1x	4.00x	0.50x	0.150	=	0.300 "
1x	2.00x	2.00x	0.150	=	0.600 "
1x	14.50x	3.00x	0.250	=	10.875 "
1x	9.00x	0.60x	0.113	=	0.608 "
1x	1.20x	1.00x	0.088	=	0.105 "
1x	0.80x	0.50x	0.075	=	0.030 "
1x	1.50x	0.60x	0.075	=	0.068 "
1x	9.50x	3.00x	0.250	=	7.125 "
2x	1.00x	0.90x	0.075	=	0.135 "
					103.92 m ³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
② Labour for cutting					
62 mm to 75 mm diameter					
pieces and making pieces					
and stringing etc.					
	1	2.50	1	125	
	2	2.50	6	125	
	3	9.00	10	125	
			32	125	
			32 x 125 = 4000 M.		
③ Labour for fitting and					
fixing 62 mm to 75 mm					
diameter runners					
etc. etc.					
	1	2.50 M x	1	2.50 M	
	2	2.50 M x	2	5.00 M	
	3	9.00 M x	3	27.00 M	
			34.50 M	34.50 M	
④ Labour for fitting and					
fixing split bamboo					
water checker: etc. etc.					
	1	2.50 x 0.50		1.25 m ²	
	2	2.50 x 2.50		6.25	
	3	9.00 x 3.50		31.50	
			39.00	39.00 M.	
⑤ Supplying of bamboo					
62 mm to 75 mm dia					
(6 M to 8 M) etc.					
etc. etc.					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(S) Continued.					
(A) Drilling Depth $\frac{V.P. - 49}{2} = 48.00m$					
(B) Above G.L.					
7 Nos x 0.50 = 3.50 m.					
6 Nos x 2.50 = 15.00 ~					
19 Nos x 3.50 = 66.50 ~					
(A+B)					133.00 m.
$\frac{133.00 M}{8.00 M}$					= 16.63 Nos.
Add. Checker:					
Above V.P. $\frac{49}{2}$					39 m ² = 39.00 Nos. x 0.50' depth.
(C)					19.50 Nos.
(A+B+C) =					36.13 Nos.
(D) Supplying with labour for filling empty cement bags with local sand.					
1 x 2.50 x 0.50 x 0.40 = 0.50 m ³					
1 x 2.50 x 0.50 x 0.60 = 0.75 ~					
1 x 9.00 x 0.50 x 1.00 = 4.50 ~					
					5.75 m ³
5.75 m ³ = 203.06 cft					
@ 1.2 cft/bag					= 169.25 Bags
Done 30.03.2022 DS					20.3.22 TE

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>ABSTRACT OF COST.</u>				
① Labour and placing brick					
base with light ramming					
including cost of					
brick bats by tractor					
deduct					
a) V.P. $\frac{47}{1}$ 1st km				21.20 m ³	
@ Rs. 1972 = 45/m ³					Rs. 41,817.91
b) V.P. $\frac{48}{1}$ in 2nd km.					
				103.92 m ³	
@ Rs. 2004 = 96/m ³					Rs. 2,08,355.4
② Labour for cutting					
62 mm to 75 mm					
bamboo poles					
and making shoes					
and driving d.d.					
V.P. $\frac{49}{3}$ 48.00 m.					
@ Rs. 31 = 20/m					Rs. 1497.60
③ Labour for fitting and					
fixing 62 mm to 75 mm					
bamboo runners d.d.					
V.P. $\frac{49}{3}$ 34.50 m.					
@ Rs. 5 = 53/m.					Rs. 190.79
④ Labour for fitting and					
fixing split bamboo					
woven Chocheri d.d.					
V.P. $\frac{49}{4}$ 39.00 m ²					
@ Rs. 82 = 20/m ²					Rs. 3205.80

c.o. Rs. 2,55,067.50

Continuation

King
07/5/22
A.E